CONTENTS

Introduction

HOPE

Gentleness

Courage

Inspiration

Intention

HEALING

Forgiveness

10
14
22
30
33

48
52
58
64
69
75
76
80
85
88
90
94
99
102
106
110

118

123
128
130

An Invitation To Wander

Anything Is Possible

What I Learned From Folding Paper
A Mindful Practice

Getting Started

Start With A Single Fold

Do Not Be Tempted By Expectation
Do Not Rush A Meaningful Wander
Step One: The Diagonal Fold

The Four Paths

Do Not Blame The Mountain

The Truth Of The Turtle

Step Two: The Book Fold

A Single Spark Lights All Fires
Everything First Must Be Imagined
Make Space To Receive

Step Three: The Sandwich Fold
Chopsticks Or Forks?

Perfection Is A Myth We Need Not Chase
Commit To Your Joy

Step Four: The Kite Fold

Suffering Is A Choice We Need Not Choose
We Must Learn To Mourn, And Then Move On
We Only See Shadows When Facing The Past
Step Five: The Triangle Fold

Patience 136
139
144
148

Resilience 152
154
161
164

Support 169
172
176
180

HAPPINESS

Gratitude 187
192
196
200
Growth 204
210
213
218
Simplicity 222
224
229
234
Joy 238
242
244
248

b
wn
B~

Onward

ST NS )
wn
w O\

Do Not Fold Under Pressure

Take Time For Tea

Wisdom Is The Gift, Time Is The Ribbon
Step Six: The Seashell Fold

Rise Like The Tide

Rest Often, But Do Not Give Up

The Whisper And The Roar

Step Seven: The Diamond Fold

An Outstretched Hand

The Invisible Army

Love Is Essential, Belonging Is Unconditional
Step Eight: The Feather Of Hope

Crane Returns The Favour

Perspective Is The Greatest Beauty

A Gift Takes Many Shapes

Step Nine: The Chopstick Fold

Nothing Good Happens After Midnight
What Comes From Weakness

Nourish What Remains

Step Ten: The Crown Fold

In Time, Everything Quietens

Take What You Need, Leave What You Do Not
Learn To Spend Time Alone

Step Eleven: The Wisdom Fold

When Growing Old, How Easily We Forget
A Travelling Prayer

In The End, We Find New Beginning

Step Twelve: The Final Fold

The Feather Of Hope
Constructing Your Senbazuru
A Place To Call Home

How To Fold A Paper Crane



