

# CONTENTS

<i>Introduction</i>	10	An Invitation To Wander
	14	Anything Is Possible
	22	What I Learned From Folding Paper
	30	A Mindful Practice
	33	Getting Started

## HOPE

<i>Gentleness</i>	48	Start With A Single Fold
	52	Do Not Be Tempted By Expectation
	58	Do Not Rush A Meaningful Wander
	64	<i>Step One: The Diagonal Fold</i>
<i>Courage</i>	69	The Four Paths
	75	Do Not Blame The Mountain
	76	The Truth Of The Turtle
	80	<i>Step Two: The Book Fold</i>
<i>Inspiration</i>	85	A Single Spark Lights All Fires
	88	Everything First Must Be Imagined
	90	Make Space To Receive
	94	<i>Step Three: The Sandwich Fold</i>
<i>Intention</i>	99	Chopsticks Or Forks?
	102	Perfection Is A Myth We Need Not Chase
	106	Commit To Your Joy
	110	<i>Step Four: The Kite Fold</i>

## HEALING

<i>Forgiveness</i>	118	Suffering Is A Choice We Need Not Choose
	123	We Must Learn To Mourn, And Then Move On
	128	We Only See Shadows When Facing The Past
	130	<i>Step Five: The Triangle Fold</i>

<i>Patience</i>	136	Do Not Fold Under Pressure
	139	Take Time For Tea
	144	Wisdom Is The Gift, Time Is The Ribbon
	148	<i>Step Six: The Seashell Fold</i>
<i>Resilience</i>	152	Rise Like The Tide
	154	Rest Often, But Do Not Give Up
	161	The Whisper And The Roar
	164	<i>Step Seven: The Diamond Fold</i>
<i>Support</i>	169	An Outstretched Hand
	172	The Invisible Army
	176	Love Is Essential, Belonging Is Unconditional
	180	<i>Step Eight: The Feather Of Hope</i>

## HAPPINESS

<i>Gratitude</i>	187	Crane Returns The Favour
	192	Perspective Is The Greatest Beauty
	196	A Gift Takes Many Shapes
	200	<i>Step Nine: The Chopstick Fold</i>
<i>Growth</i>	204	Nothing Good Happens After Midnight
	210	What Comes From Weakness
	213	Nourish What Remains
	218	<i>Step Ten: The Crown Fold</i>
<i>Simplicity</i>	222	In Time, Everything Quiets
	224	Take What You Need, Leave What You Do Not
	229	Learn To Spend Time Alone
	234	<i>Step Eleven: The Wisdom Fold</i>
<i>Joy</i>	238	When Growing Old, How Easily We Forget
	242	A Travelling Prayer
	244	In The End, We Find New Beginning
	248	<i>Step Twelve: The Final Fold</i>

<i>Onward</i>	254	The Feather Of Hope
	256	Constructing Your Senbazuru
	258	A Place To Call Home
	260	How To Fold A Paper Crane